7080 Belltoll Court
Duluth, GA 30097

Fax to 678-417-9844 or Mail to

Billing Address
Name:
Address:
City:
State:
Zip:
Email:
Phone:
Item Num Option
(FG-XXX] Name (color, etc.) Price Quantity |Totals
1
2
3
4
)
Subtotal
Shipping
SalesTax GA only 7%)
TOTAL
Shipping Address Shipping Rates

[] (check if same as billing
address)

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Credit Card

|:| Visa

|:| Mastercard

|:| American Express
|:| Discover

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Signature:

Total Amount
“Free Shipping” Items
$0 to $24.99
$25.00 to $49.99
$50.00 to $74.99
%75.00 to $99.99
$100.00 to $149.99
%150.00 to $199.99
$200.00 to $249.99
$250.00 to $299.99
%$300.00 to $349.99

%$350.00 up

www.fitnessgiant.com

Add
s0
$8.95
%10.95
%13.95
%15.95
%18.95
$24.95
$32.95
$36.95
$42.95

$45.95




