

Fax to 678-417-9844 or Mail to 7080 Belltoll Court Duluth, GA 30097

Name	B	illing Add								
City: State: Zip: Email: Phone:	Name:									
State: Zip:										
Tip:		_								
Email:										
		-								
F6-XXX		riidile								
1										
2	-	(FG-XXX)	Name	(color	-, etc.)	Price	•	Quantity	Totals	
	$\frac{1}{2}$									
	2									
Subtotal Shipping SalesTax 6A only 7% TOTAL	3									
Subtotal Shipping SalesTax GA only 7% TOTAL										
Shipping SalesTax 6A only 7%] TOTAL	J			_				Subtotal		
Check if same as billing address Total Amount Add address Free Shipping Rates										
Shipping Address Shipping Rates [check if same as billing address] Total Amount Add "Free Shipping" Items \$0 Name: \$0 to \$24.99 \$8.95 Address: \$0 to \$24.99 \$10.95 City: \$25.00 to \$49.99 \$10.95 State: \$50.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 Credit Card \$75.00 to \$99.99 \$15.95 Visa \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 Mastercard \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$250.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95 Expiration Date:						Sale	sTax GA	only 7%)		
(check if same as billing address)								TOTAL		
(check if same as billing address)										
Address) Name: Address: City: State: Zip: Credit Card Visa Mastercard American Express Discover Card Number: Expiration Date: White the Shipping" Items \$0 \$0 to \$24.99 \$8.95 \$10.05 \$50.00 to \$49.99 \$10.95 \$10.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 \$10.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 \$200.00 to \$149.99 \$24.95 \$300.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95		Ship _l	Shipping Address				Shipping Rates			
Name:		(check if same as billing				Total Amount			Add	
Name: Address: City: State: Zip: Credit Card Visa Mastercard American Express Discover Card Number: Expiration Date: \$50.00 to \$24.99 \$10.95 \$50.00 to \$49.99 \$13.95 \$100.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 \$300.00 to \$249.99 \$36.95	address)					"Fr	"Free Shinning" Items			
Address: City: State: Zip: *50.00 to \$49.99 \$10.95 \$50.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 Credit Card Visa Mastercard American Express Discover Card Number: *50.00 to \$249.99 \$13.95 \$200.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 \$300.00 to \$299.99 \$36.95 \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95	Name:									
State: \$50.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 Credit Card \$75.00 to \$99.99 \$15.95 Visa \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 Mastercard \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95							\$0 to \$24.99		\$8.95	
Zip: \$50.00 to \$74.99 \$13.95 Credit Card \$75.00 to \$99.99 \$15.95 Visa \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 Mastercard \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$250.00 to \$349.99 \$36.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95							\$25.00 to \$49.99			
Credit Card Visa Mastercard American Express Discover Card Number: Expiration Date: \$75.00 to \$99.99 \$15.95 \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$36.95							\$50.00 to \$74.99			
Credit Card \$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18.95 Wastercard \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95		Zip:								
Mastercard \$150.00 to \$199.99 \$24.95 American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$250.00 to \$299.99 \$36.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95		Credit Card					\$75.00 to \$99.99 \$15.95			
American Express \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 Card Number: \$250.00 to \$299.99 \$36.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95		Visa					\$100.00 to \$149.99 \$18			
Discover Card Number: Expiration Date: \$200.00 to \$249.99 \$32.95 \$36.95 \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95	\					9	\$150.00 to \$199.99			
Card Number: \$250.00 to \$299.99 \$36.95 Expiration Date: \$300.00 to \$349.99 \$42.95	1					, .	#200 00 to #240 00			
Lard Number:		\ □ Di≤				*	\$200.00 to \$249.99			
Expiration Date:		Card N				\$	\$250.00 to \$299.99			
					_	\$	300.00 t	o \$349.99	\$42.95	
		Expira	ation Date:				#	350 NN 115	\$4 5 0 5	
Signature:		- Siana	ture:				7.	up		